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NAME AGENCY REPRESENTS ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

Kate Lahti WI-09 USFS – Region 9 USFS, Region 9 
200 Ash Avenue 
Cass Lake, MN 56633 

218-335-8630 desk 
414-331-1655 cell 
218-335-8642 fax 

klahti@fs.fed.us 

Randee Olson 
Alternate 

MN-SUF USFS-Superior NF Superior National Forest 
2020 W. Highway 61 
Grand Marais, MN 55604 

218-387-3204 desk 
218-370-1585 cell 
218-387-3246 fax 

rlolson@fs.fed.us 

Peter Beringer 
(Vice-Chair) 

ME-MES NE Compacts States Maine Forest Service 
22 State House Station 
Augusta Maine 04333 

207-287-8429 desk 
207-287-8422 fax 

Peter.Beringer@maine.gov 

Brenda Miles 
(Chair) 

MN-VOP  DOI  Agencies Voyageurs National Park 
3131 Highway 53 
International Falls, MN 
56649 

218-283-6662 desk 
218-360-1493 cell 
218-285-7407 fax 

Brenda_Miles@nps.gov  

Cristine Basina 
Alternate 

MN-MRA DOI Agencies Bureau of Indian Affairs 
One Federal Drive, Rm 550 
Fort Snelling, MN  55111 

612-725-4525 desk 
612-713-4401 fax 

Cristine.Basina@bia.gov 

Sandra Williams PA-NAF USFS - NA S&F USFS, NE Area State & 
Private Forestry 
4 Farm Colony Drive 
Warren, PA  16365 

814-728-6159 desk 
610-717-6997 cell 
814-726-1465 fax 

swilliams04@fs.fed.us 

Steve Jakala 
EACG Liaison 

MN-R3R EACG U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
Regional Fire Management 
Coordinator 
BHW Federal Building 
1 Federal Drive 
Fort Snelling, MN 55111 

612-713-5366 desk 
612-817-6797  cell 
612-713-5287  fax 
 

Steve_jakala@fws.gov 
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